SELF SERVICE
GOVERNMENT I

Real Estate

Munis Self Service

Charges

Owner CROOM JACK Q
Parcel ID 08006105

Bill Year 2022

Tax Charges

BAY RESTORATION FEE-CHESAPEAKE BAY

COUNTY

OVERPAYMENT OF REAL PROPERTY TAXES

STATE

Total

Taxable Value Tax Rate
163,200 1.014300
163,200 0.112000

©2022 Tyler Technologies, Inc.

Amount
$60.00
$1,655.34
$0.00
$182.78

$1,898.12



