

Real Estate Charges

Owner	CROOM JACK Q
Parcel ID	08006105
Bill Year	2022

Tax Charges

	Taxable Value	Tax Rate	Amount
BAY RESTORATION FEE-CHESAPEAKE BAY			\$60.00
COUNTY	163,200	1.014300	\$1,655.34
OVERPAYMENT OF REAL PROPERTY TAXES			\$0.00
STATE	163,200	0.112000	\$182.78
Total			\$1,898.12

©2022 Tyler Technologies, Inc.